
Inaburra Junior School Sport - Term 4, 2023 
 

Week  Date Activity Details 
1 Tues 10 Oct Year 6 All Day Lifesaving  Sutherland Leisure Centre 
2    

3 

Thurs 26 Oct 
CSSA Primary State Biathlon 
(200m open water swim, 2km 
run) 

As this is a state event competitors 
must be confident swimmer e.g. CSSA 
State level swimmer & cross country 
runner. Email Mrs Carroll for 
nomination. 

Fri 27 Oct Friday Afternoon Cricket with 
Scots and Danebank 

K-6 Students at Hurstville Oval: 
3:30-4:45pm - Kindy & Year 1 
4:30-5:45pm - Year 2 & Year 3 
5:30-6:45pm - Year 4, 5 &6 

4 
Tues 31 Oct CSSA Primary State Tennis 

Yr3-6 students playing 
competition/tournaments.  Email Mrs 
Carroll for nomination. 

Fri 3 Nov Friday Afternoon Cricket with 
Scots and Danebank K-6 Students at Hurstville Oval 

5 Fri 10 Nov Friday Afternoon Cricket with 
Scots and Danebank K-6 Students at Hurstville Oval 

6 Fri 17 Nov Friday Afternoon Cricket with 
Scots and Danebank K-6 Students at Hurstville Oval 

7 Fri 24 Nov Friday Afternoon Cricket with 
Scots and Danebank K-6 Students at Hurstville Oval 

8 
Mon 27 Nov Year 5 All Day Lifesaving  Sutherland Leisure Centre 

Wed 29 Nov Year 6 Sharks Tag Gala Day The Ridge Sporting Complex, Barden 
Ridge 

 
Yellow Inaburra event Red CIS event 
Blue CSSA event Grey PSSA event 

 
 
 


